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1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

Elmore, Joseph Davies

Ferguson, R. H. ...

Keane, Michael Joseph

Bond, Annie

Cooper, H. Kowland ...

Farr, William Ramsden

Tucker. Oldridge

Parks, Mary (trading
as N o r m a n and
Mobbs)

Hill, Alfred

Gunn, John

Now carrying on business at 49, Old
Bond-street, and formerly at 377, Strand,
both in the county of London

1

i
150 and 165, Holland -road, Kensington,
cojunty of London

,
89, Buccleuch-street, Barrow-in-Furnes?, in
the county of Lancaster

41, Kingsbury-road, Gravelly-hill, Birming-
ham

258, Cemetery-road, Lidget Green, in the
city of Bradford

The Drug Stores, Stapenhill, near
Buiton-on-Treiit, in the county of
Stafford

124, High-road, llford, Essex

123, High-stieet, Sutton, Suirey

Dannah-street, ftipley, in the county of
Derby, lately residing and carrying on
business at Derby-road, Kegwoith, in the
county of Leicester

Estate Agent

Genlleivan

Grocer and General
Dealer, "Wife of Thomas
Bond, trading separate-
ly and apart from her
Husband

Auctioneer's Assistant

Drug Store Keeper

Butcher ( M a r r i e d
Woman)

F i s h m o n g e r and
Poulterer

Journeyman Bake r ,
formerly Baker and
Confectioner

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barrow in-Fur-
ness and
Ulverston

Biimingham ...

Bradford

Burton-on-
Trent

Chelmsfoid

Croydon

Derby and
Long Eaton

July 13, 1915

Aug. 24, 1915

July 23, 1914

Oct. 15, 1915

Aug. 18, 1915

Oct. 14, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Aug. 24, 1915

July 15,1915

Oct. IS, 1915

543
of 1915

641
of 1915

1021
of 1914

'5B
of 1915

41
of 1915

35
of 1915

10
of 1915

34
of 1915

23
of 1915

18
of 1915

i
Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 14, 1915

Oct. 15, 1915

Oct. 13, 1915

Oct. 12, 1915

Oct. 13, 1915

407

408

406

5B

40

32

8

27

24

17

Creditor'?...

Creditoi's ..

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's.,

Debtor's
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