THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petation.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
1979	Elmore, Joseph Davies	Now carrying on business at 49, Old Bond-street, and formerly at 377, Strand, both in the county of London	Estate Agent	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	July 13, 1915	543 of 1915	Oct. 15, 1915	407	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1980	Ferguson, R. H	53, Sloane-street, London	11- 111 184	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 24, 1915	641 of 1915	Oct. 15, 1915	408	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1(G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1981	Keane, Michael Joseph	150 and 165, Holland-road, Kensington, county of London	Gentlewan	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	July 23, 1914	1021 of 1914	Oct. 15, 1915	406	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1(G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1982	Bond, Annie	89, Buccleuch-street, Barrow-in-Furness, in the county of Lancaster	Grocer and General Dealer, Wife of Thomas Bond, trading separate- ly and apart from her Husband	Barrow in-Fur- ness and Ulverston	Oct. 15, 1915	*5B of 1915	Oct. 15, 1915	5в	Debtor's	
1983	Cooper, H. Rowland	41, Kingsbury-road, Gravelly-hill, Birming- ham		Birmingham	Aug. 18, 1915	41 of 1915	Oct. 15, 1915	40	Creditor's .	Sec. 1-1(G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1984	Farr, William Ramsden	258, Cemetery-road, Lidget Green, in the city of Bradford	Auctioneer's Assistant	Bradford	Oct. 14, 1915	35 of 1915	Oct. 14, 1915	32	Debtor's	
1985	Tuoker, Oldridge	The Drug Stores, Stapenhill, near Buiton-on-Trent, in the county of Stafford	Drug Store Kecper	Burton-on- Trent	Oct. 15, 1915	10 of 1915	Oct. 15, 1915	8	Debtor's	
1986	Parks, Mary (trading as Norman and Mobbs)	124, High-road, Ilford, Essex	Butcher (Married 'Woman)	Chelmsford	Aug. 24, 1915	34 of 1915	Oct. 13, 1915	27	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1987	Hill, Alfred	123, High-street, Sutton, Surrey	Fishmonger and Poulterer	Croydon	July 15, 1915	23 of 1915	Oct. 12, 1915	24	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
1988	Gunn, John	Dannali-street, Ripley, in the county of Derby, lately residing and carrying on business at Derby-road, Kegworth, in the county of Leicester	Journeyman Baker, formerly Baker and Confectioner	Derby and Long Eaton	Oct. 13, 1915	18 of 1915	Oct. 13, 1915	17	Debtor's	